
0004B
214 sf

0004
992 sf

0004A
149 sf

0005
540 sf

C0004
266 sf

V0001
75 sf

C0003
263 sf

C0001
78 sf

C0002
61 sf

0002
58 sf

0003
723 sf

V0002
192 sf

X0001
644 sf

0001
65 sf

Campus Planning &
Space Management
)DFLOLWLHs 0DQDJHPHQW
1161 :HsW 6DPfRUG AYH� BXLOGLQJ 1
AXEXUQ� A/ 36849

A8B851
81,V(56,7<

Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:0(',CA/ C/,1,C
/(V(/� B1

AAB81203
AAB81203BB1

05�19�2023

05�20�2025
+RQJELDR :DQJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
BASE FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


